
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JUL 25, 2009

450 Motocross

MOTOSPORT.COM NATIONAL PRESENTED BY YAMAHA AND SCOTT USA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

80 T. Bright  453.7181

272 T. Painter  453.8722

153 G. Crater  454.0563

466 K. Moore  354.3914

229 J. Loop  454.5715

436 D. Gassin  354.7566

354 C. Johnson  354.8137

224 P. Sannan  254.9878

649 N. Wolfer  355.0979

510 C. Udall  355.13910

320 R. Chao  455.20411

283 K. Glass  455.43012

604 J. Barnowski  355.63913

478 I. Naccarato  455.64314

641 K. Bill  455.78115

213 K. Patterson  255.89316

267 K. Mace  255.98717

191 J. Van Bebber  456.26118

212 C. Hay  356.42219

703 R. Yorks  356.55420

582 M. Matelli  357.24921

400 M. Bainard  357.47522

375 K. Ford  457.59323

983 D. Cavinder  457.66224

163 D. Nichols  358.34125

527 B. Goodin  358.88526

607 D. Smith  359.55327

938 E. Christianson  21:01.25128

817 T. Carlson  21:02.73529

465 Z. Storey  21:43.42330

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

354 C. Johnson  347.4331

153 G. Crater  447.6922

466 K. Moore  247.7373

229 J. Loop  348.0194

272 T. Painter  148.1055

80 T. Bright  348.2816

436 D. Gassin  448.4997

641 K. Bill  248.5978

224 P. Sannan  248.6209

510 C. Udall  348.77410

649 N. Wolfer  348.80511

267 K. Mace  248.99312

283 K. Glass  349.29513

478 I. Naccarato  449.51114

703 R. Yorks  249.81315

191 J. Van Bebber  350.01516

604 J. Barnowski  450.13617

582 M. Matelli  450.44118

320 R. Chao  250.50419

375 K. Ford  351.13220

212 C. Hay  451.24621

465 Z. Storey  251.47122

983 D. Cavinder  451.48023

400 M. Bainard  451.53124

527 B. Goodin  352.29225

163 D. Nichols  252.57826

607 D. Smith  153.26427

938 E. Christianson  454.63928

213 K. Patterson  155.04029

817 T. Carlson  256.42430

885 J. Mann Jr.  157.39031

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

153 G. Crater  137.9431

466 K. Moore  237.9872

80 T. Bright  338.1403

224 P. Sannan  238.2414

229 J. Loop  338.7065

272 T. Painter  438.7876

354 C. Johnson  238.8377

510 C. Udall  238.8838

283 K. Glass  339.3899

436 D. Gassin  239.46410

703 R. Yorks  339.79211

641 K. Bill  239.88612

267 K. Mace  140.00313

213 K. Patterson  140.03014

604 J. Barnowski  240.11015

649 N. Wolfer  240.59716

478 I. Naccarato  440.59717

885 J. Mann Jr.  140.86318

191 J. Van Bebber  441.00419

375 K. Ford  341.05220

320 R. Chao  441.06821

582 M. Matelli  241.17322

400 M. Bainard  441.18723

983 D. Cavinder  441.71624

212 C. Hay  341.78525

607 D. Smith  242.02526

163 D. Nichols  242.14927

527 B. Goodin  342.45728

465 Z. Storey  142.50429

938 E. Christianson  143.00730

817 T. Carlson  145.53831
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